LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 2 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2006
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any

panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant

1: CHESHIRE CHORD COMPANY (62)

2: SECOND CITY SOUND (51)

3: PENNINE CHIMES (24)

4: CRYSTAL CHORDS (37)

5: VELVET HARMONY (27)

6: SILVER LINING (21)

7: GUILDFORD HARMONY (21)

8: AVONBELLES (26)

9: THE CHORDETTES (42)

10: COLNE HARMONY (22)

11: ABBEY BELLES (19)

12: HUMBER BELLES (24)

13: JUNCTION 14 (20)

Contest date: 09/04/2006

Songs
For All We Know
Mamma's Gone Goodbye Medley

Category rankings:

If We Can't Be The Same Old Sweethearts

Hey Mister! Stay!

There's Something About A Soldier
You Make Me Feel So Young

You're Breaking In A New Heart

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Ya Gotta Know How To Love / | Can't Give You Anything But

Try A Little Tenderness
About A Quarter To Nine

Alexander's Ragtime Band
Each Time | Fall In Love

Smile Medley
The Bandstand In Central Park

Ya Gotta Know How To Love
Georgia On My Mind

Each Time | Fall In Love
Strangers / Passing Strangers Medley

The Masquerade Is Over
Swinging On A Star

Alexander's Ragtime Band
Il Forget You

Just A Cottage Small
Swinging On A Star

Dream A Little Dream Of Me
Georgia On My Mind

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Alison Zdzylowski
Singing: Roger Chantrelle, Kim Handel, Paula Williams
Admin: Helen Rowlands, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
234

230
1
192
207
2
189
183
4
189
188
3
184
188
4
171
171
6
165
171
7
163
163
10
168
162
8
161
168
9
153
154
1
147
156
12
145
155
13

Pres
239

238

189
195

196
194

188
186

180
178

180
184

173
179

162
164

161
163

157
164
10
158
161
1"
148
153
13
149
156
12

Sing
245
247

195
197

187
185

194
187

189
189

176
177

169
169

164
171

171
161

161
162
10
158
161
1
154
159
12
151
154
13

Ch.Pen

Totals

1433

1175

1134

1132

1108

1059

1026

987

986

973

945

917

910

%

79.6

65.3

63.0

62.9

61.6

58.8

57.0

54.8

54.8

541

52.5

50.9

50.6



