## LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

**OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT** 

## NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 2 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2006

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated Contestant	on the category totals including pre <b>Songs</b>	vious scores where the	nese exis <b>Mus</b>	st. Pres	Sing	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
1: CHESHIRE CHORD COMPANY (62)	For All We Know		234	239	245	CILFEII	iotais	70
(,,,	Mamma's Gone Goodbye Medley		230	238	247	0	1433	79.6
		Category rankings:	1	1	1			
2: SECOND CITY SOUND (51)	If We Can't Be The Same Old Sweethea	0,	192	189	195			
, ,	Hey Mister! Stay!		207	195	197	0	1175	65.3
		Category rankings:	2	3	2			
3: PENNINE CHIMES (24)	There's Something About A Soldier	0,	189	196	187			
	You Make Me Feel So Young		183	194	185	0	1134	63.0
		Category rankings:	4	2	5			
4: CRYSTAL CHORDS (37)	You're Breaking In A New Heart		189	188	194			
	Ya Gotta Know How To Love / I Can't Giv	ve You Anything But	188	186	187	0	1132	62.9
		Category rankings:	3	4	3			
5: VELVET HARMONY (27)	Try A Little Tenderness		184	180	189			
	About A Quarter To Nine		188	178	189	0	1108	61.6
		Category rankings:	4	6	4			
6: SILVER LINING (21)	Alexander's Ragtime Band		171	180	176			
	Each Time I Fall In Love		171	184	177	0	1059	58.8
		Category rankings:	6	5	6			
7: GUILDFORD HARMONY (21)	Smile Medley		165	173	169			
	The Bandstand In Central Park		171	179	169	0	1026	57.0
		Category rankings:	7	7	7			
8: AVONBELLES (26)	Ya Gotta Know How To Love		163	162	164			
	Georgia On My Mind		163	164	171	0	987	54.8
		Category rankings:	10	8	8			
9: THE CHORDETTES (42)	Each Time I Fall In Love		168	161	171			
	Strangers / Passing Strangers Medley		162	163	161	0	986	54.8
		Category rankings:	8	9	9			
10: COLNE HARMONY (22)	The Masquerade Is Over		161	157	161			
	Swinging On A Star		168	164	162	0	973	54.1
		Category rankings:	9	10	10			
11: ABBEY BELLES (19)	Alexander's Ragtime Band		153	158	158			
	I'll Forget You		154	161	161	0	945	52.5
		Category rankings:	11	11	11			
12: HUMBER BELLES (24)	Just A Cottage Small		147	148	154			
	Swinging On A Star		156	153	159	0	917	50.9
		Category rankings:	12	13	12			
13: JUNCTION 14 (20)	Dream A Little Dream Of Me		145	149	151			
	Georgia On My Mind		155	156	154	0	910	50.6
		Category rankings:	13	12	13			

Contest date: 09/04/2006

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Alison Zdzylowski Singing: Roger Chantrelle, Kim Handel, Paula Williams

Admin: Helen Rowlands, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.